

Jaguar Scholarship Conditions 2017-2018

This scholarship pays for tuition and fees only. Students who have other University of North Texas at Dallas scholarships may not be eligible for this award. Recipients are required to fulfill the following academic requirements while they hold the scholarship (**Initial each line below**):

I accept the scholarship offered to make Satisfactory Academic Progress am enrolled in a UNT Dallas Academ scholarshipI decline the scholarship for the following Name: (Print) Home Address	City, State and and agree to reimburse UNT Dallas any amounts of the Program. Furthermore, I understand that if I understand the I understand that if I understand the I understand t	s scholarship pays for tuition and fees only if I I fail to fulfill the above requirements I forfeit my dent ID Zip Code
I <u>accept</u> the scholarship offered to make Satisfactory Academic Progress am enrolled in a UNT Dallas Academ scholarship. I <u>decline</u> the scholarship for the following the scholarship. Name: (Print)	ic Program. Furthermore, I understand that if I following reason: UNTD Stud	s scholarship pays for tuition and fees only if I I fail to fulfill the above requirements I forfeit my dent ID
I <u>accept</u> the scholarship offered to make Satisfactory Academic Progress am enrolled in a UNT Dallas Academ scholarship. I <u>decline</u> the scholarship for the f	ic Program. Furthermore, I understand that if I following reason:	s scholarship pays for tuition and fees only if I I fail to fulfill the above requirements I forfeit my
I accept the scholarship offered to make Satisfactory Academic Progress am enrolled in a UNT Dallas Academ scholarship.	ic Program. Furthermore, I understand that if I	s scholarship pays for tuition and fees only if I I fail to fulfill the above requirements I forfeit my
I accept the scholarship offered to make Satisfactory Academic Progress am enrolled in a UNT Dallas Academ scholarship.	ic Program. Furthermore, I understand that if I	s scholarship pays for tuition and fees only if I I fail to fulfill the above requirements I forfeit my
-	d agree to its criteria, complete the botto Aid and Scholarship Office. Keep a copy o me by UNT Dallas. I understand that I must e	y for your records.
•		ars (fall/spring). to the donor, before the Financial Aid Office
Recipients must be enrolled in a plan.	UNT Dallas Academic Program. Contact your	r UNT Dallas academic advisor to confirm your
		cholarship eligibility, if they are awarded for the full ecutive semester must notify the Student Financial Aid and
Recipients must be making Satis	sfactory Academic Progress each semester.	
Recipients must maintain a UNT	TD cumulative GPA of 3.00 to continue their sc	cholarship funding.
	credit hours per semester	in through concurrent enrollment do not count
Recipient understands that all h towards the minimum required	ours must be completed at UNTD. Hours take	en through concurrent enrollment do not count
Recipient understands that all h		•

Return this form to:

University of North Texas at Dallas Student Financial Aid and Scholarships 7300 University Hills Boulevard Dallas, Texas 75241 (972) 338-1799 fax